29. Dabendorfer Herbstlauf

15 km
Rg Rg m Rg w Rg AK Startnr Vorname
1 1 1 325 Valentin
2 2 1 329 Lucas
3 3 2 317 Enrico
4 4 1 324 Mike
5 5 1 314 Hannes
6 6 2 304 Thomas
7 7 1 323 Sascha
8 8 2 303 Andreas
9 9 3 318 Angelo
10 10 2 308 Matthias
11 11 1 307 Danny
12 12 1 305 Axel
13 13 2 302 Peter
14 14 2 322 Guido
15 15 3 321 Philipp
16 16 4 319 René
17 17 2 328 Daniel
18 18 1 313 Armin
19 19 2 326 Bodo
20 20 3 306 Andreas
21 21 5 311 Mathias
22 22 6 309 Guido
23 23 3 312 Bernhard
24 24 3 320 Thomas
25 25 4 301 Jens-Uwe
26 26 4 330 Thomas
27 27 5 331 Jorg
28 28 1 327 Roland
17.09.2022

Ergebnisse 29. Dabendorfer Herbstlauf

Name

Von Oy
Zimmermann
Romberg
Tilgner
Markgraf
Benke
Steinke
Becker
Schlomach
Hagele
Gellrich
Bretfeld
Baumgardt
Stamer
Singer
Schoén
Zaldivar Baez
Krohm
Wichura
Fischer
Klemt
Hess
Krenz
Schuttel
Barner
Hansche
Berger
Winkler

Jg AK Verein

1989 M30 IKKBB Team

1998 M20 Falkenberger SV
1988 M30 Heidesee

1969 M50 SV Stahl Hennigsdorf
1982 M40 Falkensee

1981 M40 MSV Zossen 07 e.V.
1987 M35 SV Motor Eberswalde
1995 M20 Frankfurt (Oder)
1990 M30 FFw Reinsdorf

1969 M50 OSC Potsdam

1973 M45 SV Stahl Hennigsdorf
1962 M60 Hohen Neuendorf
1959 M60 Falkensee

1977 M45 VC Fortuna Kyritz
1972 M50 WSG 1981 Konigs Wusterhausen
1969 M50 LLG Luckenwalde
1984 M35 VfL Brandenburg
1964 M55 Storkow

1965 M55 Kloster Lehnin

1964 M55 MSV Zossen 07 e.V.
1971 M50 WSG 1981 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
1972 M50 ASV Zeuthen

1980 M40 Mahlow

1977 M45 Berlin

1963 M55 OSC Potsdam

1975 M45 MSV Zossen 07 e.V.
1964 M55 Grof® Machnow

1947 M75 SCC Berlin

© 09.2022 Sport-Service Falkensee

Zeit

00:53:49
00:55:33
00:58:22
00:58:50
01:00:20
01:01:26
01:02:28
01:03:05
01:03:45
01:04:34
01:04:34
01:04:34
01:05:45
01:05:48
01:06:07
01:08:51
01:09:11
01:10:51
01:11:06
01:11:19
01:11:57
01:11:57
01:12:32
01:20:21
01:23:55
01:24:38
01:26:02
01:31:06
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